SHIELD ELECTRICS LTD
Shield Range
NXDB MKIII TP&N
Distribution Boards
and Metering Solutions
SHIELD Electrics. Powering The World
 � Individual boards are
supplied with pre-fitted

PART. NO. DESCRIPTION HEIgHT WIDTH DEPTH
PA-04 4	Way	Pan	Assembly 354 428 120 4.5
PA-06 6	Way	Pan	Assembly 453 428 120 5
PA-08 8	Way	Pan	Assembly 482 428 120 5.5
PA-12 12	Way	Pan	Assembly 604 428 120 7
10
NXDB MKIII
NB1
10KA	MCBs
In (A) POLE B CuRVE C CuRVE D CuRVE
1A 1P NB1-63BH1P01 NB1-63CH1P01 NB1-63DH1P01
2A 1P NB1-63BH1P02 NB1-63CH1P02 NB1-63DH1P02
3A 1P NB1-63BH1P03 NB1-63CH1P03 NB1-63DH1P03
4A 1P NB1-63BH1P04 NB1-63CH1P04 NB1-63DH1P04
6A 1P NB1-63BH1P06 NB1-63CH1P06 NB1-63DH1P06
10A 1P NB1-63BH1P10 NB1-63CH1P10 NB1-63DH1P10
16A 1P NB1-63BH1P16 NB1-63CH1P16 NB1-63DH1P16
20A 1P NB1-63BH1P20 NB1-63CH1P20 NB1-63DH1P20
25A 1P NB1-63BH1P25 NB1-63CH1P25 NB1-63DH1P25
32A 1P NB1-63BH1P32 NB1-63CH1P32 NB1-63DH1P32
40A 1P NB1-63BH1P40 NB1-63CH1P40 NB1-63DH1P40
50A 1P NB1-63BH1P50 NB1-63CH1P50 NB1-63DH1P50
63A 1P NB1-63BH1P63 NB1-63CH1P63 NB1-63DH1P63
In (A) POLE B CuRVE C CuRVE D CuRVE
1A 2P NB1-63BH2P01 NB1-63CH2P01 NB1-63DH2P01
2A 2P NB1-63BH2P02 NB1-63CH2P02 NB1-63DH2P02
3A 2P NB1-63BH2P03 NB1-63CH2P03 NB1-63DH2P03
4A 2P NB1-63BH2P04 NB1-63CH2P04 NB1-63DH2P04
6A 2P NB1-63BH2P06 NB1-63CH2P06 NB1-63DH2P06
10A 2P NB1-63BH2P10 NB1-63CH2P10 NB1-63DH2P10
16A 2P NB1-63BH2P16 NB1-63CH2P16 NB1-63DH2P16
20A 2P NB1-63BH2P20 NB1-63CH2P20 NB1-63DH2P20
25A 2P NB1-63BH2P25 NB1-63CH2P25 NB1-63DH2P25
32A 2P NB1-63BH2P32 NB1-63CH2P32 NB1-63DH2P32
40A 2P NB1-63BH2P40 NB1-63CH2P40 NB1-63DH2P40
50A 2P NB1-63BH2P50 NB1-63CH2P50 NB1-63DH2P50
63A 2P NB1-63BH2P63 NB1-63CH2P63 NB1-63DH2P63
In (A) POLE B CuRVE C CuRVE D CuRVE
1A 3P NB1-63BH3P01 NB1-63CH3P01 NB1-63DH3P01
2A 3P NB1-63BH3P02 NB1-63CH3P02 NB1-63DH3P02
3A 3P NB1-63BH3P03 NB1-63CH3P03 NB1-63DH3P03
4A 3P NB1-63BH3P04 NB1-63CH3P04 NB1-63DH3P04
6A 3P NB1-63BH3P06 NB1-63CH3P06 NB1-63DH3P06
10A 3P NB1-63BH3P10 NB1-63CH3P10 NB1-63DH3P10
16A 3P NB1-63BH3P16 NB1-63CH3P16 NB1-63DH3P16
20A 3P NB1-63BH3P20 NB1-63CH3P20 NB1-63DH3P20
25A 3P NB1-63BH3P25 NB1-63CH3P25 NB1-63DH3P25
32A 3P NB1-63BH3P32 NB1-63CH3P32 NB1-63DH3P32
40A 3P NB1-63BH3P40 NB1-63CH3P40 NB1-63DH3P40
50A 3P NB1-63BH3P50 NB1-63CH3P50 NB1-63DH3P50
63A 3P NB1-63BH3P63 NB1-63CH3P63 NB1-63DH3P63
Boxed	in	12s
Boxed	in	6s
Boxed	in	4s
11
NB3LEu, 10KA, 1P+N, Type AC
DESCRIPTION B CuRVE C CuRVE
6A 30mA NB3LEU-B06 NB3LEU-C06
10A 30mA NB3LEU-B10 NB3LEU-C10
16A 30mA NB3LEU-B16 NB3LEU-C16
20A 30mA NB3LEU-B20 NB3LEU-C20
25A 30mA NB3LEU-B25 NB3LEU-C25
32A 30mA NB3LEU-B32 NB3LEU-C32
40A 30mA NB3LEU-B40 NB3LEU-C40
45A 30mA NB3LEU-B45 NB3LEU-C45
50A 30mA NB3LEU-B50 NB3LEU-C50
NB3LEg, 6KA, 1P+N, Type A
DESCRIPTION B CuRVE C CuRVE
6A 30mA NB3LEG-B06 NB3LEG-C06
10A 30mA NB3LEG-B10 NB3LEG-C10
16A 30mA NB3LEG-B16 NB3LEG-C16
20A 30mA NB3LEG-B20 NB3LEG-C20
25A 30mA NB3LEG-B25 NB3LEG-C25
32A 30mA NB3LEG-B32 NB3LEG-C32
40A 30mA NB3LEG-B40 NB3LEG-C40
NB3LEu
RCBOs	Type	AC
NB3LEg
RCBOs	TYPE	A